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YemnioHaT U-19
2016/17 2-n Typ, MaTy Neld

CyboTa, 13.08.2016, 17:00, "KHs>ka ApeHa", LLacnuse. 12°C. nagavi: 150
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«ApceHan-Kuis» Knis

1
25
5
10
22
9
18
11
8
24
17

3a
72
12
13
14
2

6

16

bybeHL 0B AHApI
Kosasib OnekcaHap
AgepiH Makcum
Hepes'aro Aptem
OnwkaHT dpocnas
MenivyeHko Knpuno
fikoseub Oner
Lkapyna BiTanin
lanBaH Banepin
Kpuniok [deHunc
3aika Apocnas

racHi
CTpokoyc ApTem
KayvaHiBCbKkMiA Hazapin
3ani3HaKk BaneHTuH
BakyneHko Oner
®ininnos dininn
CTpuxak AHApi
byran Makap

TpeHep
InbHMUBLKKIA Tapac

ApbiTp:

AcucTteHT 1:

Ctapya Ceprin
ACUCTEHT 2:

CoboTiok Ceprin

4-1 apbiTp:
HaHbKoBCbKMiA Cepriin

Crioctepiray apbitTpaxy:

ABNOHCHKUA AHOpIN

1:1

98
7
18
2
99
9
8
4
13
14
10

«Ckana» Ctpun

[yTka PomaH
Kysie BiTanin
AnboxiH Bagum (K)
Beknak borgaH
Jlyuis Oner
Yenapin Aptem
Cap Banepii
MenbHuK CBATOCNAB
leper Bacunb
IcaeB Mukona
Kysis PomaH

3anacHi

1

77
11
27
17

Xunnak Hazapin
AnboXiH fipocnas
HebepukyT Bnagncnas
Ko3ak Oner

CepHsik ApTyp

TpeHep
HaTiB PomaH
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YemnioHaT U-19, 2016/17, 2-i1 Typ, MaTy Ne14
Cyb6oTa, 13.08.2016, 17:00, "KHs>xa ApeHa", WWacnuse. 12°C. Insgadi: 150

. . 1:1 -
«ApceHan-Kuis» Kuis «Ckana» Ctpun
24 Kpuok JeHuc ® 20"
25 Koanb OnekcaHgp 20'
26' 14 |caeB Mukona
9 MeniyeHko Knpuno 56'
24 Kpuntok eHunc ,
14 BakyneHko Oner N >7
57' @ 14 Icaes Mukona
9 MenivyeHko Kupuso | 63'
, 2 Beknsk borpaH
- N 77 AnboxiH fipocnas
, 13 leper Bacunb
s N 11 HebepukyT Bnagucnas
78 | 14 IcaeB Mukona
17 3aika Apocnas ,
12 KavaHiBcbkun Hasapiin N 80
, 4 MenbHUK CBATOCNAB
82 N 17 CepHsak ApTyp
11 lWkapyna BiTanin ,
16 byrain Makap N 83
87' 11 HebepukyT Bnagucnas
\ 10 Kysis PomaH
88 L 27 Ko3ak Oner
8 ManBaH Banepin 90+4'
YMOBHI Mo3Ha4YyeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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